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IND 1 = z
ZONING CALCULATIONS PARKING CRITERIA —
TAX MAP.: 0500—289.00—05.00—055.000 SEAL:
TAX MAP.: 0500—-290.00—01.00—001.000
CURRENT ZONE: LOT 55 RES. A, LOT 1 RES. A
PROPOSED. ZONE: IND 1 MINI—STORAGE 1 SPACE / 5,000 Sq Ft GROSS FLOOR AREA
PROPOSED BUILDING USE: MINI-STORAGE REQUIRED PROPOSED OFFICE 1 SPACE / 200 Sq Ft GROSS FLOOR AREA
LOT SIZE: 20,000.0 SQ.FT. MIN. 53,852.85 SQ.FT. PRELININARY SITE PLAN .
LOT WIDTH: 100°.0 MIN. 185.89" FIFTH AVE. TYPICAL PARKING DIMENSIONS Q
X 59.75" N. CUNTON AVE. TYPICAL PARKING STALL SIZE: 9'—0” WIDE X 20°-Q” DEEP SCALE: 1”"=20" »\;\
FRONT YARD SETBACK: 50.0" MIN. 50.0 HANDICAPPED PARKING STALL SIZE: 8'—0" WIDE X 20'—0" DEEP W/ 8 -0" STRIPING
(BOTH STREETS) DRIVE AISLE WIDTH: 24’'—0"
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK: 10.0' MIN. 10.0° (VARIANCE,
(50°ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL ZONE OR USE) ¢ ) PARKING CALCULATIONS EXCEPT B A LCENGED PROFRASONAL ENGINERR 18 A VIOLATION
MINIMUM TOTAL SIDE YARD SETBACK: 20.0° MIN. 60.0° AS PER TOWN OF ISLIP N USE) O SECTIN 7208 OF THE NEW YORK SIATE EDUCNTON AW
(100" ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL) PARKING BREAKDOWN: BART < OPEN OR I\
30704 SOFT (TOTAL 0 . SG
REAR YARD SETBACK: 25.0° MIN. | 250° MIN. 53,270+ SQFT. (TOTAL BUILDING) 40 R ~ N | DRAWN BY: |
(50.0' ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL) (50.0" ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL) 53,090+ Sq Ft MINI-STORAGR @ 1 SPACE / 5.000 Sq Ft 10.6 STALLS REQUIRED ¢ | FILE NO.: 23373 |
BUILDING HEIGHT: MAX. 60.0' OR 4 STORIES 35'+/ 2 STORIES W/BASEMENT 1800 Sq FT @ 1 SPACE / 200 Sq Ft = 1 SPACE — 10.0 STALLS REQUIRED MIN.
PERCENTAGE OF LOT COVERAGE: MAX. 42% OR 22,618.24 SQ.FT. 29.7% OR 16,100% SQ.FT. TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED = 20.6 ~ 21 STALLS REQUIRED | PROJ. NO.: 289-5-55 |
FAR: MAX. 42% OR 22,618.2+ SQ.FT, 98.9% OR 53,270+ SQ.FT. 21 STALLS PROVIDED
MAX, 100% OR 53.852.85+ SQ.FT. INCLUDING 1 H.C. STALL -
WITH "SUPERIOR ARCHITECTURE” SHEET NO.:
LANDSCAPING: 20% OF LOT AREA 20.0% OR 10,770.6 SQ.FT. MIN.  14.3% OR 7,674.75 SQ. FT.
TOTAL LANDSCAPED AREA 34.2% OR 18,413.75 SQ. FT. NOTE: AS PER NY STATE CODE TABLE 1106.1:
EAUNFDFSEEASESAAREA MINUS BUFFER AREA 1‘322 gg 1(7)';:;3»[7)[5) 28 Er 1 TO. 25 STALLS PROVIDED REQUIRES 1 STAL.L TO BE ACCESSIBLE (1 PRO\/\DED)
FRONT YARD LANDSCAPING: 50.0% OR 5,385.6 SQ.FT. MIN. 61.7% OR 6,647.7 SQ.FT. oF
50% OF REQUIRED LOT AREA






